Step-01

Effective Date: 10/6/2025
M - Management Employees Unit

Step-02

SALARY ADJUSTMENT
Increase Amount: 4.5%

Step-03

Step-04

Step-05
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Electrical Services Manager

5265

95-52651 10,11

Hourly
Biweekly
Monthly
Annual

95-52652 10,11

Hourly
Biweekly
Monthly
Annual

95-52653 10,11

Hourly
Biweekly
Monthly
Annual

95-52654 10,11

Hourly
Biweekly
Monthly
Annual

$143.86
$11,508.80
$25,031.64
$300,379.68

$151.82
$12,145.60
$26,416.68
$317,000.16

$160.16
$12,812.80
$27,867.84
$334,414.08

$168.97
$13,517.60
$29,400.78
$352,809.36

$151.89
$12,151.20
$26,428.86
$317,146.32

$160.29
$12,823.20
$27,890.46
$334,685.52

$169.09
$13,527.20
$29,421.66
$353,059.92

$178.39
$14,271.20
$31,039.86
$372,478.32

$160.36
$12,828.80
$27,902.64
$334,831.68

$169.23
$13,538.40
$29,446.02
$353,352.24

$178.52
$14,281.60
$31,062.48
$372,749.76

$188.34
$15,067.20
$32,771.16
$393,253.92

$169.30
$13,544.00
$29,458.20
$353,498.40

$178.66
$14,292.80
$31,086.84
$373,042.08

$188.47
$15,077.60
$32,793.78
$393,525.36

$198.84
$15,907.20
$34,598.16
$415,177.92

$178.74
$14,299.20
$31,100.76
$373,209.12

$188.62
$15,089.60
$32,819.88
$393,838.56

$198.98
$15,918.40
$34,622.52
$415,470.24

$209.93
$16,794.40
$36,527.82
$438,333.84



SALARY ADJUSTMENT
Effective Date: 10/6/2025 Increase Amount:4.5%
M - Management Employees Unit
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Step-01 Step-02 Step-03 Step-04 Step-05

95-52655 10,11

Hourly $178.43 $188.38 $198.88 $209.97 $221.67

Biweekly $14,274.40 $15,070.40 $15,910.40 $16,797.60 $17,733.60

Monthly $31,046.82 $32,778.12 $34,605.12 $36,534.78 $38,570.58

Annual $372,561.84 $393,337.44 $415,261.44 $438,417.36 $462,846.96
95-52656 10,11

Hourly $188.35 $198.85 $209.94 $221.64 $234.00

Biweekly $15,068.00 $15,908.00 $16,795.20 $17,731.20 $18,720.00

Monthly $32,772.90 $34,599.90 $36,529.56 $38,565.36 $40,716.00

Annual $393,274.80 $415,198.80 $438,354.72 $462,784.32 $488,592.00





