## SALARY ADJUSTMENT

Effective Date: 10/6/2025 Increase Amount: 4.5%

M - Management Employees Unit

	<u>Step-01</u>	Step-02	Step-03	Step-04	<u>Step-05</u>	
********	******	*****	******	******	******	**********
Electrical Services Manager						
5265						
95-52651 <u>10,11</u>						
Hourly	\$143.86	\$151.89	\$160.36	\$169.30	\$178.74	
Biweekly	\$11,508.80	\$12,151.20	\$12,828.80	\$13,544.00	\$14,299.20	
Monthly	\$25,031.64	\$26,428.86	\$27,902.64	\$29,458.20	\$31,100.76	
Annual	\$300,379.68	\$317,146.32	\$334,831.68	\$353,498.40	\$373,209.12	
05 53653 40.44						
95-52652 <u>10,11</u>						
Hourly	\$151.82	\$160.29	\$169.23	\$178.66	\$188.62	
Biweekly	\$12,145.60	\$12,823.20	\$13,538.40	\$14,292.80	\$15,089.60	
Monthly	\$26,416.68	\$27,890.46	\$29,446.02	\$31,086.84	\$32,819.88	
Annual	\$317,000.16	\$334,685.52	\$353,352.24	\$373,042.08	\$393,838.56	
95-52653 <i>10,11</i>						
		4	4	4	4	
Hourly	\$160.16	\$169.09	\$178.52	\$188.47	\$198.98	
Biweekly	\$12,812.80	\$13,527.20	\$14,281.60	\$15,077.60	\$15,918.40	
Monthly	\$27,867.84	\$29,421.66	\$31,062.48	\$32,793.78	\$34,622.52	
Annual	\$334,414.08	\$353,059.92	\$372,749.76	\$393,525.36	\$415,470.24	
95-52654 <u>10,11</u>						
Hourly	\$168.97	\$178.39	\$188.34	\$198.84	\$209.93	
Biweekly	\$13,517.60	\$14,271.20	\$15,067.20	\$15,907.20	\$16,794.40	
Monthly	\$29,400.78	\$31,039.86	\$32,771.16	\$34,598.16	\$36,527.82	
,	\$352,809.36	\$372,478.32	\$393,253.92	\$415,177.92	\$438,333.84	

## Effective Date: 10/6/2025 Increase Amount: 4.5%

M - Management Employees Unit

	Step-01	Step-02	Step-03	Step-04	<u>Step-05</u>
95-52655 <u>10,11</u>					
Hourly	\$178.43	\$188.38	\$198.88	\$209.97	\$221.67
Biweekly	\$14,274.40	\$15,070.40	\$15,910.40	\$16,797.60	\$17,733.60
Monthly	\$31,046.82	\$32,778.12	\$34,605.12	\$36,534.78	\$38,570.58
Annual	\$372,561.84	\$393,337.44	\$415,261.44	\$438,417.36	\$462,846.96
95-52656 <u>10,11</u>					
Hourly	\$188.35	\$198.85	\$209.94	\$221.64	\$234.00
Biweekly	\$15,068.00	\$15,908.00	\$16,795.20	\$17,731.20	\$18,720.00
Monthly	\$32,772.90	\$34,599.90	\$36,529.56	\$38,565.36	\$40,716.00
Annual	\$393,274.80	\$415,198.80	\$438,354.72	\$462,784.32	\$488,592.00